Logs

NAT

1 SUI
2 USA
3 ITA
4 ITA
5I1TA
6 USA
7 ITA
8 ITA
9 SWE
10 ESP
11 ITA
12 RUS
13 JPN
14 USA
15 ITA
16 JPN
17 ITA
18 JPN
19 ITA
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Sailing Series®
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MELGES 32 Audi Sailing Series 2013 ACT 3
31 May-2 June
LNI PORTOFERRAIO
RESULTS Friday 31°' h 13.50

SAIL # BOAT NAME

001
128
2121
487
187
208
229
212
321
226
191
013
199
201
173
210
11
233
185

Robertissima 1

Argo

Mascalzone Latino
Torpyone

Audi Ultra Giacomel
Celeritas

Bombarda
Fantastica

HH Inga From Sweden 3
Bribon-MoviStar

Fra Martina

Synergy GT

Mamma Aiuto!
Groovederci

Spirit of Nerina
Quetefeek

Calvi Network
Swing

Ulika
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TOTAL
Points

6
9
10
14
16
17
19
19
19
20
20
21
22
25
25
25
26
33
34



